Dates for The Summer Term 2019
April
Summer Term starts –Tuesday 23rd April

ASSH Netball – Monday 29th April – 1pm to 3pm
May
Exeter Class Forest Schools Session – Thursday 9th May

Key Stage 2 – SATS Tests – w/c beginning 13th May
Sports Day – Thursday 23rd May 9:30am to 1:30pm
Reserve Day for Sports Day – Friday 24th
Half Term – 27th May to 30th  
June
INSET – Monday 3rd June
York Class Forest Schools Session – Thursday 6th 

Country Dancing Festival—Tuesday 11th June 7pm
Exeter Class Forest Schools Session – Thursday 13th 

ASSHletics at Broadbridge Heath—Friday 14th June
New Reception Parents’ Meeting— Thursday 20th June
Y6 Bikeability – Week Beginning 24th June

York Class Forest Schools Session – Thursday 27th 

FoSPS Summer Party— Evening of Friday 28th June

 

July
ASSH Problem Solving for Year 6—Tuesday 2nd July am
Horsham Secondary Schools’ Induction Day for Y6 – Thursday 4th July

Exeter Class Forest Schools Session – Thursday 4th 

ASSH Rounders – Tuesday 9th July – 1pm
Residential Trip Information Briefing - Tuesday 9th July – 3:30pm
Leavers Service @ Worth Abbey – Thursday 11th July at 10:30am
INSET Day – Friday 12th July
Key Stage 2 Production – Wednesday 17th 7pm

Key Stage 2 Production – Thursday 18th 7pm
York Class Forest Schools Session – Thursday 18th 

Final Service at St Peter’s Church— Tuesday 23rd July 2:15pm
 

Ends: Tuesday 23rd July – Pick Up From Churchyard – 3pm
